For additional information, please contact us
www.teslights.com - info@teslights.com
MARINE
Compliant
PREMIUM LED
LINEAR VAPOR PROOF
The images are merely illustrative, some technical features and accessories may be changed without notice
May 2019

For additional information, please contact us
www.teslights.com - info@teslights.com
Ordering Guide
Battery back up is optional for all LVPA models, so you could order any of LVPs product without the -E in the code.
Example: LVPA2S18M150F50-W
Internal Battery Backup
Emergency Power Supply : DF168T 60W emergency output 8W 3hrs
Input:
Battery Pack:
Output:
Dimension:
Emergency power:
Charging time:
Duration time:
Conversion efficiency:
Power factor:
Emergency switching time:
Lighting system:
The service life:
Temperature range:
Humidity range:
AC100-280V/50-60HZ
LIR battery 7.4V 4000mAh
DC20-90V
137*34*26  150*38*25 mm
8±1W
≥24hS
≥180min
≥80%
≥90%
≤ 1S
Continuous
20000hS
-10+50ºC
65%±20%
Example: LVPA2S18M150F50-W-E
Type Length Dim or non-dim Watts Driver/Voltage Efficiency Cover CCT Strips colors Internal emergency
battery backup
LVPA 2 2’ S Non-Dimmable
12
18
12 W
18 W
M
Internal
100-277V
50/60Hz
120
150
120 lm/W
150 lm/W
F Frost
40
50
4000 K
5000 K
-W
-A
-R
-B
White/White
White/Amber/White
White/Red/White
White/Blue/White
-E
Internal emergency
battery backup
LVPA 4 4’ S Non-Dimmable
24
36
24 W
36 W
M